
Date Day Sign-In Tee-Time Cost Signup Includes Map Location

15-Feb Sat Rancho Solano 1 8:00 AM 9:35 AM $88 Jim P. C/GF/RB Fairfield

29-Feb Sat Teal Bend 1 7:45 AM 9:00 AM $80 Jim P. C/GF/RB Sacramento

14-Mar Sat Cancelled 2 Jim P. C/GF/RB Davis

28-Mar Sat Cancelled 2 Jim P. C/GF/RB Carmichael

4-Apr Sat Cancelled 2

18-Apr Sat Cancelled 3 Jim P. C/GF/RB Vallejo

2-May Sun Cancelled 3 Jim P. C/GF/RB Petaluma

16-May Sat Cancelled 4 Jim P. C/GF/RB Berkeley

30-May Sat Diablo Creek 4 8:45 AM 10:00 AM $80 Jim P. C/GF/RB Concord

13-Jun Sat Haggin Oaks 4 7:15 AM 8:30 AM $84 Jim P. C/GF/RB Sacramento

27-Jun Sat Paradise Valley OPEN 8:00 AM 9:30 AM $100 Jim P. C/GF/RB Fairfield

11-Jul Sat Wildhorse OPEN 8:00 AM 9:00 AM $95 Jim P. C/GF/RB Davis

25-Jul Sat Ancil Hoffman OPEN 8:00 AM 9:16 AM $80 Jim P. C/GF/RB Carmichael

8-Aug Sat Blue Rock Springs East OPEN 8:00 AM 9:00 AM $90 Jim P. C/GF/RB Vallejo

22-Aug Sat Blue Rock Springs West OPEN 9:00 AM 10:00 AM $90 Jim P. C/GF/RB Vallejo

5-Sep Sat Yocha Dehe OPEN 8:30 AM 9:30 AM $175 Jim P. C/GF/RB Brooks

19-Sep Sat Rooster Run OPEN 7:30 AM 8:30 AM $90 Jim P. C/GF/RB Petaluma

3-Oct Sat Eagle Vines 5 7:45 AM 9:00 AM $120 Jim P. C/GF/RB Napa

17-Oct Sat Spanos Park 5 8:00 AM 9:24 AM $100 Jim P. C/GF/RB Stockton

8-Nov SUN Paradise Valley 6 8:00 AM 9:30 AM $100 Jim P. C/GF/RB Fairfield

(1) 2 Person – Better ball C = Cart

(2) 4 Person – 2 Best balls GF = Green Fee

(3) 2 Person Senior RB = Range Balls

(4) Net Amateur

(5) Club Championship

(6) Final / Banquet
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